Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
Jornada 2

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
Jornada 3

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024

Equip

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

2024/2025
Handbol
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup Blau la Fase

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
BM LA ROCA

CH SANT QUIRZE

KH7 FBMG BIEL VALERA

CH VILAMAJOR BLAU

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
PBH MONTMELO

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
BM LA ROCA

KH7 FBMG BIEL VALERA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
KH7 FBMG BIEL VALERA

PBH MONTMELO
BM LA ROCA

CH VILAMAJOR BLAU

CH SANT QUIRZE

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
PBH MONTMELO

CH VILAMAJOR BLAU

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
KH7 FBMG BIEL VALERA

CH SANT QUIRZE

BM LA ROCA

PBH MONTMELO

CH SANT QUIRZE

CH VILAMAJOR BLAU

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

Punts PJ PG = PP
6 3 3 0 0
4 3 2 0 1
4 3 2 0 1
3 3 1 1 1
3 3 1 1 1
2 3 1 0 2
2 3 1 0 2
0 3 0 0 3

04-07-2025 17:29

Z
3

O O O O O o o o

10-6
8-8

6-10

5-11

7-9

8-8
6-10
12-4

7-9

9-7
10-6
12-4

GF

35
26
23
23
21
23
23
17

GC

13
22
24
25
27
25
25
30



